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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET
GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL

e not found or type unknown
N\

13281792
013281792
13281792
00444081
0444081
444081
13281792

OEM Cross Reference

TEDGUM
BENDIX
OCAP
AUTOMEGA
STELLOX
JP GROUP
FARE SA
ETS

shs
FORMPART
TOPRAN
A.B.S.
VEMA
ASMETAL
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
DYS
ORIGINAL IMPERIUM
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SWAG
CORTECO
CORTECO
MAPCO
TALOSA

NK
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
TRISCAN
KAWE
SIDEM
RUVILLE
AYD

Bielletta barra stabilizzatrice

00508829
047595B
0505170
110181310
1217423SX
1250500500
14940
19LB412
19145113624
2008024
207972
260780
26525
260P1402
28461
28461
3075736
31494
3570001
3570001
40101906
49400744
49400744
49778
5007969
5113624
53002119
6160600023
6160600023
850024611
850024611
9162
919104
9608703
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